
•	 Net Price: @305-$300, @306-$319 

•	 Sleek contemporary design

•	 Y2 - Heavy Duty Synchro Tilt

•	 Aluminum fixed arms with black arm pads

•	 Bleach cleanable (10:1 solution)

•	 Molded foam seat and back

•	 Warranted to 300 lbs.

@305 @306
SIT IN STYLE.  WORK IN COMFORT. GET THE VALUE.

STATEMENT OF LINE

All dimensions are in inches

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

27.5

24.5

42.0-47.0

21.5

16.5

17.0-21.5

20.0

27.0

N/A

N/A

50.0 LB

27.5

24.5

42.0-47.0

21.5

16.5

17.0-21.5

20.0

27.0

N/A

N/A

50.0 LB

@305 @306

9to5seating.com
3211 Jack Northrop Ave.
Hawthorne, CA 90250

P: 888.925.SEAT
F: 866.925.SEAT
E: sales@9to5seating.com

@305 Webpage

@306 Webpage

3D Models

Photo Collection
© 2025 9to5 Seating LLC

Follow us @9to5seating

A52
Fixed Arm

ARMS

@305 Nylon Base, Black
@306 Base, Polished

BASE

Y2
Heavy Duty Synchro Tilt

CONTROLS

@305 Pauly Vinyl, Black
@306 Pauly Vinyl, White

BACK + SEAT 

5 year warranty on all structural and mechanical 
components. Fabric and foam are warranted against 
wear through and deterioration for five years.

https://9to5seating.com/product-detail/?chair_id=168
https://9to5seating.com/product-detail/?chair_id=167
https://www.facebook.com/9to5Seating
https://www.instagram.com/9to5seating/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/9-to-5-seating
https://www.pinterest.com/9to5seating/

