## @305 @306

SIT IN STYLE. WORK IN COMFORT. GET THE VALUE.

- Net Price: @305-\$300, @306-\$319
- Sleek contemporary design
- · Y2 Heavy Duty Synchro Tilt
- · Aluminum fixed arms with black arm pads
- Bleach cleanable (10:1 solution)
- · Molded foam seat and back
- · Warranted to 300 lbs.

## STATEMENT OF LINE





All dimensions are in inches	@305	@306
OVERALL WIDTH	27.5	27.5
OVERALL DEPTH	24.5	24.5
OVERALL HEIGHT	42.0-47.0	42.0-47.0
SEAT WIDTH	21.5	21.5
SEAT DEPTH	16.5	16.5
SEAT HEIGHT	17.0-21.5	17.0-21.5
BACK WIDTH	20.0	20.0
BACK HEIGHT	27.0	27.0
СОМ	N/A	N/A
COL	N/A	N/A
WEIGHT	50.0 LB	50.0 LB





## **ARMS**



A52 Fixed Arm

**CONTROLS** 



Heavy Duty Synchro Tilt

**BASE** 



@305 Nylon Base, Black @306 Base, Polished

**BACK + SEAT** 



@305 Pauly Vinyl, Black @306 Pauly Vinyl, White

5 year warranty on all structural and mechanical components. Fabric and foam are warranted against wear through and deterioration for five years.















@306 Webpage



3D Models





M Photo Collection



Follow us @9to5seating

9to5seating.com

P: 888.925.SEAT

F: 866.925.SEAT E: sales@9to5seating.com

3211 Jack Northrop Ave.

Hawthorne, CA 90250







© 2025 9to5 Seating LLC